
Procurement Newsletter
Upcoming Bid Opportunities

4/9/2024

Job Name Job Location Market Type (Renovation/ 

New Construction)

Specific Trade Coverage 

Needed/ Targeted 

Project Value        

($M) Range

Bid Due Date Plan Distribution Date Anticipated Job Start Project Lead (PM, PX, PD) Officer in Charge Project Coordinator XBE/ Workforce 

Requirements or Goals

SD 227 Rich Township Door 1 Olympia Fields, IL K-12 Education Reno $1.5M April April 9/1/2024 AnnMarie Gal Brian Healy Christi Adams (cadams@pepperconstruction.com) Yes

Carmines Restaurant Chicago, IL Hospitality Reno $3M April April 6/1/2024 Kevin Erickson Jim Creath Deneen Scillufo (dscillufo@pepperconstruction.com) No

Benet Academy North Parking Lot Lisle, IL K-12 Education Reno $1.5M April April 6/1/2024 Kevin Erickson Brian Healy Kelsey Fioretto (kfioretto@pepperconstruction.com) No

SD303 St. Charles, Bus Parking Lot St. Charles, IL K-12 Education Reno Earthwork/Asphalt $2.5M 4/18/2024 April 7/8/2024 Lisa Kouene Jim Creath Janice Cox (jcox@pepperconstruction.com) No

SD 218 - J/V Phase 1/Bid Package 2 Oak Lawn, IL K-12 Education Reno $23M May April 6/1/2024 Andrew House Brian Healy Kelly Brockway (kbrockway@pepperconstruction.com) Yes

Harrah's Joliet Tortazo Joliet, IL Hospitality Reno $300k Mid April 1st week of April Mid April Pablo Silva Eric Bullion Marisa Munoz (mmunoz@pepperconstruction.com) Yes


